TransForm NDN-211 Pro
Networked Display Node
Barco’s TransForm N Networked Display Node is a powerful PC-
based networked graphics processor. It is used in the networked
visualization environment of a TransForm N system and can
display encoded streams coming from the Gbit Ethernet/IP
network. H-264, MPEG-4, MPEG-2, MJPEG, V2D and ProServer
represent just the top of a long list of supported codecs and

Compliance CE,CB, IEC 609501, ETL, FCC Class A
Regulatory Model Id: NGP-210
Order Information R9821100B | NDN-211 PRO Display Node (US)
R9821100F | NDN-211 PRO Display Node (EU)
R9821100G | NDN-211 PRO Display Node (UK)
R9821100X | NDN-211 PRO Display Node (C13/C14)
R9821099 | Rackmount Kit for 2x NGP-210
R766042 | Pedestal mount kit for NGP-210
ENABLING BRIGHT OUTCOMES
Last updated: 26 Nov 2019
Technical specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Please check www.barco.com for the latest information.